MultiTech Conduit® AP Access Point
MultiTech Conduit® Programmable Gateway
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 100 Series Base Station
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 200 Series Base Station
Accessories Ordering Guide
Release 2.6
Conduit  Gateways:   Accessor ies Ord er ing Guide
Product specifications are subject to change without notice.                     Page 2 of 9
Conduit® AP Access Point
MTCAP, MTCAP2, MTCAP3 models
Order Part Number Catalog Description
Power Adapter
PS-5VCB-SBC-U-Global
100-240VAC/5VDC Power Supply w/Push-on Barrel and region-specific power
blades (US, UK, EU, AU/NZ)
• Replacement power supply
• Accessory for non-PoE applications
LoRa Antenna
AN868-915A-1HRA
868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8" (3.0 dBi) (1 Pack)
• Replacement LoRa antenna
AN868-915A-10HRA
868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8" (3.0 dBi) (10 Pack)
• Replacement LoRa antenna
AN868-915A-50HRA
868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8" (3.0 dBi)(50 Pack)
• Replacement LoRa antenna
Cables
CA-RJ-45
Ethernet Cable (RJ-45, 6 feet)
• Replacement Ethernet cable
Power Over Ethernet (PoE) Injector (Class A)
PS-56V-POE-NAM-1
Single Port 30W Power over Ethernet Transformer with NAM Power Cord
(1 Pack) (-042 models)
PS-56V-POE-NAM-5
Single Port 30W Power over Ethernet Transformer with NAM Power Cord
(5 Pack) (-042 models)
PS-56V-POE-EU-1
Single Port 30W Power over Ethernet Transformer with European Power Cord
and UK Power Cord (1 Pack) (-042 models)
PS-56V-POE-EU-5
Single Port 30W Power over Ethernet Transformer with European Power Cord
and UK Power Cord (5 Pack) (-042 models)
Conduit  Gateways:   Accessor ies Ord er ing Guide
Product specifications are subject to change without notice.                     Page 3 of 9
Conduit®
Programmable Gateway
Order Part Number Catalog Description
Power Adapter
PS-9VCB-LBC-U-Global 100-240VAC/9VDC US/EU/UK/AU/CN Power Supply w/Locking Barrel
Cables
CA-RJ-45
Ethernet Cable (RJ-45, 6 feet)
• Replacement Ethernet cable
CA-USB-A-MICRO-B-3 USB Cable Type A to Type B Micro (3 feet)
CA9-9-D DE9M-DE9F Serial Cable (6 feet)
CA-MTAC-GPIO GPIO Cable for MTAC-GPIO (2.5 feet)
CA-MTCDT-DEBUG
USB-to-3-pin Debug Cable.
• Used on MTCDT devices with substitute components
(hardware version MTCDT-0.2)(for use with Linux host systems only)
FPC-532-DC DC Power Cable (w/Inline Fuse) (5 feet)
DIN Rail Mounting Kits
DIN-FLANGE-10PACK
DIN Rail Mounting Kit, Flange Mount
(10 Pack)
LoRa Antenna
AN868-915A-1HRA
868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8" (3.0 dBi)
(1 Pack)
AN868-915A-10HRA
868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8" (3.0 dBi)
(10 Pack)